Give the Gift of Brighter Tomorrows *Today*

Print the beneficiary's name and account number clearly on the contribution coupon below and include your check. Make checks in the amount of \$25 or more per account, payable to Bright Start® College Savings Program.

Mail to: Bright Start College Savings Program P.O. Box 5288 Denver, CO 80217

Fill out the gift coupon and pass it on to the beneficiary.

CONTRIBUTION COUPON	THE GIFT OF EDUCATION
Account Owner	Dear
Name of Beneficiary	
Contributor	has made a \$
Contributor Phone No.	contribution to your Bright Start College Savings Program
Account Owner Phone No.	in celebration of
Account No.	
Amount	
Today's a good day. Bright Start	Today's a good day. Bright Start

The Bright Start^{*} College Savings Program is administered by the State Treasurer of the State of Illinois and distributed by OppenheimerFunds Distributor, Inc. OFI Private Investments Inc., a subsidiary of OppenheimerFunds, Inc., is the program manager of the Plan. Some states offer favorable tax treatment to their residents only if they invest in the state's own plan. Investors should consider before investing whether their or their designated beneficiary's home state offers any state tax or other benefits that are only available for investments in such state's qualified tuition program and should consult their tax advisor. These securities are neither FDIC insured nor guaranteed and may lose value.

Before investing in the Plan, investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses associated with municipal fund securities. The Program Disclosure Statement and Participation Agreement contain this and other information about the Plan, and may be obtained by visiting brightstartsavings.com or calling 1.877.43.BRIGHT (1.877.432.7444). Investors should read these documents carefully before investing.

The Bright Start[®] College Savings Program is distributed by OppenheimerFunds Distributor, Inc. Member FINRA, SIPC Two World Financial Center, 225 Liberty Street, New York, NY 10281-1008 © 2013 OppenheimerFunds Distributor, Inc. All rights reserved. IL0000.009.0113 February 27, 2013

